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Denise Frangipane, Chair 
P.O. Box 173 
Bethel, NY 12720 
(845) 583-5477 
Denise4bethel@aol.com 
 
Robert Doherty 
P.O. Box 86 
Mongaup Valley, NY 12762 
(845) 866-8138 
sullcntyfarms@aol.com 
  
Robert Franklin 
522 Happy Avenue 
Swan Lake, NY 12783 
(845) 583-6059/(845) 866-1776 
bethellivestock@yahoo.com 
 
Susan Brown Otto 
200 Pucky Huddle Road 
Bethel, NY 12720 
(845) 482-3661/(917) 658-4668 
Brownsusanlynn@aol.com 
 
Jennifer Young 
75 Burr Road 
Cochecton, NY 12726 
(845) 583-8152 
yjennife@localnet.com  
 
Lowell Feldman 
P.O. Box 125 
Bethel, NY 12720 
(845) 583-1100/(631) 944-2608 
unclelow@aol.com 
 
Robert Yakin 
P.O. Box 84 
Bethel, NY 12720 
(845) 583-7976 
byakin@mironsupply.com 
 
Fred Michel 
11 Michel Road 
Swan Lake, NY 12783 
(845) 482-5576 

 
David Biren 
P.O. Box 744 
Kauneonga Lake, NY 12749 
(845) 583-7896 
Dbiren997@aol.com 
 
Carol Malek 
P.O. Box 567 
Smallwood, NY 12778 
(845) 583-6333/(845) 798-2300 
carolmalek@gmail.com 
 
David Slater 
191 Old Taylor Road 
Jeffersonville, NY 12748 
 (845) 798-6784 
dslater@g-swhitepark.com 
 
Danielle Gaebel 
PO Box 203 
Narrowsburg, NY 12764 
P/F: 888-551-8625 
danielle@naturalcontents.com 
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